Current Planning
Applications(North)

Between 01/11/2016 and 21/11/2016

Reference Address Proposal Date Valid Target Date for Decision
16/02032/FUL 15 Welwyn CloseSunderlandSR5 Erection of a single storey 08/11/2016 03/01/2017
3JZ extension to the front and two
storey rear extension with juliet
balcony to first floor
16/02154/FUL 16 Crosthwaite Erection of a single storey 16/11/2016 11/01/2017
GroveSunderlandSR5 3SR extension to rear to provide sun
lounge
16/02059/FUL 23 Dene LaneSunderlandSR6 8EH Conversion of existing garage to 01/11/2016 27/12/2016
habitable room, erection of first
floor extension to side and rear
and new canopy roof to front
(Amended Description 23.11.16).
16/02088/FUL 11 Cairns RoadSunderlandSR5 Erection of afirst floor extension 11/11/2016 06/01/2017
1QW to side
16/02142/FUL 38 Kentmere Erection of a two storey side 11/11/2016 06/01/2017
AvenueSunderlandSR6 8PD extension and porch to front
16/02139/DDI 146 Newcastle Discharge of condition 1 (time 15/11/2016 10/01/2017

RoadSunderlandSR5 1NA

24 November 2016

limit) to planning application
16/00426/FUL.
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16/02084/ADV

16/02061/FUL

16/02065/DDI

16/02160/EDI

16/01828/SUB

16/02053/FU4

16/02064/FUL

Post Officel8 - 20 Rawmarsh
RoadSunderlandSR5 5HF

15 Cliffe ParkSunderlandSR6 9NS

Car ParkPier View/Marine
WalkSunderland

Car ParkPier View/Marine
WalkSunderland

15 North Bridge
StreetSunderlandSR5 1AB

17 Fairlands EastSunderlandSR6
9QX

12 Enid AvenueSunderlandSR6
9LJ

24 November 2016

Installation of an internally
illuminated ATM surround sign

Erection of pitched roof to
existing flat roof front extension

Discharge of condition 3
(reinstatement of open space),
condition 4 (materials) and
condition 10 (scheme of working)
attached to planning application
16/00707/LP3

Discharge of conditions 5,6,7,8,9
(land contamination) attached to

planning application 16/00707/LP3.

Demolition of existing building
and erection of four storey
student accommodation with
associated works. (Resubmission)

Change of use from open space to
private garden and erection of a
single storey extension to side.

Erection of a rear single storey
extension and a new pitched roof
to rear

08/11/2016

02/11/2016

03/11/2016

03/11/2016

04/11/2016

17/11/2016

21/11/2016

03/01/2017

28/12/2016

29/12/2016

29/12/2016

03/02/2017

12/01/2017

16/01/2017
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