Current Planning Applications(North)

Between 01/11/2016 and 21/11/2016

Reference	Address	Proposal	Date Valid	Target Date for Decision
16/02032/FUL	15 Welwyn CloseSunderlandSR5 3JZ	Erection of a single storey extension to the front and two storey rear extension with juliet balcony to first floor	08/11/2016	03/01/2017
16/02154/FUL	16 Crosthwaite GroveSunderlandSR5 3SR	Erection of a single storey extension to rear to provide sun lounge	16/11/2016	11/01/2017
16/02059/FUL	23 Dene LaneSunderlandSR6 8EH	Conversion of existing garage to habitable room, erection of first floor extension to side and rear and new canopy roof to front (Amended Description 23.11.16).	01/11/2016	27/12/2016
16/02088/FUL	11 Cairns RoadSunderlandSR5 1QW	Erection of a first floor extension to side	11/11/2016	06/01/2017
16/02142/FUL	38 Kentmere AvenueSunderlandSR6 8PD	Erection of a two storey side extension and porch to front	11/11/2016	06/01/2017
16/02139/DDI	146 Newcastle RoadSunderlandSR5 1NA	Discharge of condition 1 (time limit) to planning application 16/00426/FUL.	15/11/2016	10/01/2017

24 November 2016 Page 1 of 2

Reference	Address	Proposal	Date Valid	Target Date for Decision	
16/02084/ADV	Post Office18 - 20 Rawmarsh RoadSunderlandSR5 5HF	Installation of an internally illuminated ATM surround sign	08/11/2016	03/01/2017	
16/02061/FUL	15 Cliffe ParkSunderlandSR6 9NS	Erection of pitched roof to existing flat roof front extension	02/11/2016	28/12/2016	
16/02065/DDI	Car ParkPier View/Marine WalkSunderland	Discharge of condition 3 (reinstatement of open space), condition 4 (materials) and condition 10 (scheme of working) attached to planning application 16/00707/LP3	03/11/2016	29/12/2016	
16/02160/EDI	Car ParkPier View/Marine WalkSunderland	Discharge of conditions 5,6,7,8,9 (land contamination) attached to planning application 16/00707/LP3.	03/11/2016	29/12/2016	
16/01828/SUB	15 North Bridge StreetSunderlandSR5 1AB	Demolition of existing building and erection of four storey student accommodation with associated works. (Resubmission)	04/11/2016	03/02/2017	
16/02053/FU4	17 Fairlands EastSunderlandSR6 9QX	Change of use from open space to private garden and erection of a single storey extension to side.	17/11/2016	12/01/2017	
16/02064/FUL	12 Enid AvenueSunderlandSR6 9LJ	Erection of a rear single storey extension and a new pitched roof to rear	21/11/2016	16/01/2017	

24 November 2016 Page 2 of 2